HFOSelectG3.23.03
Last Updated: October 20, 2023 4:51 PM
1 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com©2023 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved.
Project:
Catalog #:
Fixture Type:
Notes:

for easy installation with a durable J-Hook - engineered with your experience first. Controls ready with plug-in sensors to make your safety and security a top
priority incorporating NLC listed contols options and LLLC capabilities.
ORDERING GUIDE Example: HFO LS270 G3 FSK
Fixture
Type
Selectable
Lumen
Output Generation Voltage
Selectable
CCT Finish
Emergency
Backup Options - Controls Options - Accessories
•	 HFO LED
Round UFO
High Bay
•	 LS270
12,000 Lm / 64 W
18,000 Lm / 96 W
22,500 Lm / 128 W
28,000 Lm / 160 W
•	 LS360
16,500 Lm / 92 W
24,000 Lm / 138 W
30,000 Lm / 184 W
36,000 Lm / 230 W
•	 G3 Third
Generation
•	 BLANK
120-277 V
•	 HVU
347/480 V
•	 FSK
4000K
5000K
•	 BLANK
Black
•	 C*
Custom
•	 BLANK
None
•	 EMA-DH15D-
UNV-170
Emergency Backup
pre-installed
•	 BLANK None
Bluetooth Controls
•	 MSB-DCE-06
     Bluetooth motion sensor
         L3 Medium Bay lens
         L7 High Bay lens
•	   FCB-DCE-02
     Bluetooth Plug-in Controller
Node
Basic Controls
•	 MS-DCE-07
   Motion sensor
       MS-20-L7 High bay lens
•	 RM-51
   Remote control for motion
sensor.
•	 BLANK None
•	 U-BKT3 U Bracket
•	 HFO-AR-G3-S Aluminium Reflector for
HFO LS270
•	 HFO-AR-G3-L Aluminium Reflector for
HFO LS360
Catalog Number Description Lumens Watts CCT Voltage
HFO LS270 G3 FSK LED Round UFO High Bay - Third Generation
Selectable
12,000 - 28,000 Lm
Selectable
64 - 160 W
Selectable